FIRST NAME

CRAIG

JIM

DUSTIN

STEVE

GUs

ERIC

KARL

OWEN

JiMm

JOHN

STEVE

LAST NAME

ULMER

HOUTZ

AUMAN

SHUPP JR.

JONES

JENSEN

DAVIS

HILKERT

COLTON

LUSE

HOUTZ

3.5 mph, Top Cut, 155 x38 - 16.9x 34lsm; Tra

CITY

TURBOTVILLE

REBERSBURG

SPRING MILLS

DANVILLE

DANVILLE

CANANDAIGUA

STANLEY

DANVILLE

CANTON

MILLHEIM

REBERSBURG

STATE

P,

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

NY

PA

PA

PA

PA

Results for
021) 5000 Ib, 3.5 mph, Top Cut, 15.5 x 38 - 16.9 x 34.xIsm

YEAR

1939

1950

1935

1952

1950

1952

1946

1948

1950

1950

1947

MAKE MODEL VEHICLE NAME

JOHN DEERE A WICKERBILL

JOHN DEERE B

JOHN DEERE A

FARMALL M

MASSEY HARRIS 44 HOBBEDASHY

ALLIS CHALMERSWD

JOHN DEERE A

FARMALL M
MH 44
FARMALL SM 215.20
JOHN DEERE G 191.15

FEET

217.50

216.10

215.50

210.65

206.85

204.10

192.40

155.50

101.30

FIRST ROUND HOOK
FULL PULL,
NO PULL, OR DQ

DQ - TOO FAST

DQ - TOO FAST

FIRST ROUND
HOOK
Final Placing
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